
CONTRACT SUMMARY 

December 10, 2020 

RFP No. 4382.1, Photography Services 

 

Effective November 1, 2019 – January 31, 2022 

 

   

  Down the Road Photography 

  Gary A. Cameron 

  604 Woodside Parkway 

  Silver Spring, MD  20910 

  Phone: (202) 607-0994 

  Email: GCPHOTO1@gmail.com 

  www.downtheroadphotography.com 

 

  Sugarloaf Associates LLC 

  DBA Sugarloaf Photography 
  Attn:  Philip Fabrizio 

  12317 Triple Crown Road 

  North Potomac, MD  20878 

Phone:  (240) 454-1403 

Email:  phil@photoloaf.com 

www.photoloaf.com 

 

Daniel E. Gross 

18616 Rolling Acres Way 

Olney, MD 20832 

Phone:  (240) 888-6048 

Email:  dgross55@verizon.net 

www.dangrosspix.com 
 

Lisa Helfert 

9100 Sudbury Road 

Silver Spring, MD  20901 

Phone:  (301) 785-1253 

Email: lisa@lisahelfert.com 

www.Lisahelfert.com 

 

 

  

Tom Lynch Photography, LLC 

Thomas E. Lynch, Jr. 

20 Little River Road 

Laurel, MD  20724 

Phone:  (240) 375-5614 

Email: tom@tomlynchphotography.com 

www.tomlynchphotography.com 

 

  Donovan Marks Photography 

  Donovan Marks 

  5711 Wainwright Avenue 

Rockville, MD 20851 

Phone:  (301) 254-4268 

Email: dmarks@dmarks.com 

  www.dmarks.com 

 

  Tom Marvel Photography 

  Thomas Marvel 

  7726 Heritage Farm Drive 

Montgomery Village, MD  20886 
Phone:  (240) 447-9265 

Email: thomasmarvel@gmail.com 
 

  Peck Studios, Inc. 

  Daniel S. Peck 

  719 Chesapeake Avenue 

Silver Spring, MD  20910 
Phone:  (301) 587-1714 

Email: dpeck@peckstudios.net 

www.peckstudios.net 
 

Raphael Talisman 

5800 43rd Avenue 

Hyattsville, MD  20781 

  Phone: (202) 258-7133 

  Email: Raphaeltalisman@gmail.com 

  www.rtalisman@photoshelter.com 

 

 

 

  Website: 
  

 

REFER QUESTIONS TO: Laurie Checco, CPPB, Buyer II, (301) 279-3097 

     

  
Approved:      

Angela McIntosh-Davis, CPPB, Team Leader, Procurement Unit 

AMD:lsc 
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